12  378.00 5SHIRT CO2 20378 620520 PCS  2268.00 378.00

18
 13  165.00 5SHIRT CO2 40165 620520 PCS  2970.00 165.00

30
 14  73.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 62073 61099090 PCS  2190.00 73.00

14
 15  2140.00 5F/S ROYAL STAG CRSB 620342 50.000PCS  14980.00 1,070.00

50398.00

Total : 
RS. FIFTY THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

2399.90

152.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.